Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
1A/HAJAA Cross Rail Hunters Open 1'6" - 2
No Entries
10HA/AA Working Hunter ATR 2'6"" - 2'9"
No Entries
100First Level Test 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday 197
2 106 Phantazym Pamela Leah Kiehn Mary Openshaw 1915
3 123 Pycasso Morgan Snyder Virginia Sasse 171
101First Level Test2 ATR
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 236.5
124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 220
102First Level Test 3
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday 200.5
2 106 Phantazym Pamela Leah Kiehn Mary Openshaw 200
3 101 Bask Danzer Angie Egberg Karen Newsom 199.5
4 126 Zafia Dariah DMK Brianna York Sarah Lyman 198
5 105 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 183.5
103Second Level Test 1 $SW
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 101 Bask Danzer Angie Egberg Karen Newsom 2415
119 Cyeze The Day Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 207
104 Second Level Test 1 ATR $SW
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 138 EVG Ynyr+// Stephanie Parrish Parrish King Ranch 240
2 105 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 208.5
3 119 Cyeze The Day Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 1935
4 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 193.5
105Second Level Test 3
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 140 Ride for the Kolors+ Jessica Wisdom Lisa Kolke 280
112 Pavarotti RA Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch 278
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Aim at the Hood 2014
25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
106 Second Level Test 3 AATR Dover Medal
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 2445
2 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 225.5
3 119 Cyeze The Day Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 2175
107 Third Level Test 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 112 Pavarotti RA Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch 242.5
2 140 Ride for the Kolors+ Jessica Wisdom Lisa Kolke 240.5
3 130 Mojave Kid Summer Chapman Lynn Myhra 2335
4 138 EVG Ynyr+// Stephanie Parrish Parrish King Ranch 230
5 121 Aulways Magic Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 2155
108Third Level Test 2
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 121 Aulways Magic Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 2615
109Third Level Test 3
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 138 EVG Ynyr+// Stephanie Parrish Parrish King Ranch 232
11 Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles JTR 2'6" - 2'9"
No Entries
110Fourth Level Test 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 104 SC Cirrus Wind Janet Aungier Sarah Baily 243
111Fourth Level Test 2
No Entries
112Fourth Level Test 3
No Entries
113Prix St George
No Entries
114 Intermediate |
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 111 Mandys Manhattin Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch 253
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 139

1 125
1 124
2 136
3 132
1 124

132
1 124

121

3 151

1 124
121

Horse

CA Zanes Darjeeling

El Dolce Vida

Ta Glacier
Sshaq
RW Big Sha

Ta Glacier
RW Big Sha

Ta Glacier
Aulways Magic
RKD Dhancer

Ta Glacier
Aulways Magic

Class Description

Shown By

115 Intermediate |1

No Entries

116Prix St. George
Judge: Angela Littlefield

Megan Hays

117 Pas de Deux, Test of Choice

No Entries

118 Western Dressage IntroTest 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield

Elizabeth Dagnall

119Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield

Elizabeth Dagnall
Debbie Canaday
Theresa Thompson

Owner Score

Megan Hays 297
Elizabeth Dagnall 169
Elizabeth Dagnall 219
Debbie Canaday 215.5
Theresa Thompson 190

12Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles AATR 2'6" - 2'9"

No Entries

120Western Dressage First Test 1
Judge: Angela Littlefield

Elizabeth Dagnall
Summer Chapman

Elizabeth Dagnall 256.5
Theresa Thompson 251.5

13AHA Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles Medal JTR 2'6" - 3'

No Entries

130Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over Region 4

Elizabeth Dagnall
Tony Jackson
Billie Jo Morley

Elizabeth Dagnall 68.65
Tracy Oliver 65.7
Katrina Dillard 61.75

131 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Stallions Region 4

Elizabeth Dagnall
Tony Jackson

Elizabeth Dagnall 68.65
Tracy Oliver 65.7

132 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Under Region 4

No Entries

05/02/2014 11:07 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 3 of 20

www.gaitkeeper.com



Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
133 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 3 & Older Region 4
1 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday 715
2 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 715
3 134 A Jagger Patrice Lynn Sears Patrice Lynn Sears 66.75
4 125 El Dolce Vida Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 65.6
5 115 JM Fyre Pstorm Jillian Musgrove Jillian Musgrove 63.75
6 132 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson 63.5
7 118 Enchanted RR Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 63.25
8 105 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 62.15
9 113 Alusion of Fire Billie Jo Morley Sarah Asby 60
134 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Region 4
1 136 Sshaq Dayton Canaday Debbie Canaday 715
133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 715
135Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand 2 & Under Region 4
No Entries
136 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older Region 4
1 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 62.5
137 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand Region 4
1 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 62.5
138HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand Region 4
No Entries
139HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, 2 & Under Region 4
No Entries
14 Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3' - 3'3"
No Entries
140HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, 3 & Older Region 4
1 127 AF August Star Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.7
2 140 Ride for the Kolors+ Jessica Wisdom Lisa Kolke 99.95
3 155 Caprius Jessica Wisdom Kari McLain 775
4 114 Out All Knight Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 73.8
5 146 Remington Steele THA Jessica Wisdom Janet Jones 68.25
6 131 Cool Hand Luke KF Summer Chapman Katherine Allen 66.5
7 129 TTC Back N Style Stephanie Parrish Crista Lambert 66.2
8 150 Red White N Zipped Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks 63.25
9 152 RKD Khruiser Billie Jo Morley Katrina Dillard 57
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
141 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings Region 4
1 127 AF August Star Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.7
2 140 Ride for the Kolors+ Jessica Wisdom Lisa Kolke 77.95
142HAJAA Sport Horse Fillies In Hand 2 & Under Region 4
1 116 MNF Bristol Bey Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 76.55
109 Stellar Snow Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 52.45
143HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older Region 4
1 102 High Scociety Fling Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 70.2
2 122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 68.45
3 144 Annirisistiblepassion Porsha Swanson Janet Jones 66.75
4 143 Memorable Maizie Emily Price Heidi Hedlund 65.5
5 110 MS Behavin Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski 65
6 141 Maaxines Magic Moon Crista Lambert Barbara Bryam 61.5
144 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand Region 4
1 116 MNF Bristol Bey Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 76.55
102 High Scociety Fling Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 70.2
10 109 Stellar Snow Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 52.45
10 122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
10 141 Maaxines Magic Moon Crista Lambert Barbara Bryam
145 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand, 2 & Under ATH Region 4
No Entries
146 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over ATH Region 4
1 121 Aulways Magic Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 745
151 RKD Dhancer Jessica lrwin Katrina Dillard 63.75
3 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 63.75
147 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over ATH Region 4
1 121 Aulways Magic Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 745
2 151 RKD Dhancer Jessica lrwin Katrina Dillard 63.75
148 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Under 2 ATH Region 4
No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
149 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Older ATH $SW Region 4
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 75.8
2 136 Sshaq Dayton Canaday Debbie Canaday 73.25
3 118 Enchanted RR Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 69
4 134 A Jagger Patrice Lynn Sears Patrice Lynn Sears 67
5 115 JM Fyre Pstorm Jillian Musgrove Jillian Musgrove 65.95
6 105 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 64.35
7 132 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson 64.25
8 113 Alusion of Fire Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy 64.25
9 125 El Dolce Vida Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 64
15HA/AA Regular Working Hunter 3" - 3'3"
No Entries
150 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Handr ATH Region 4
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 75.8
136 Sshaq Dayton Canaday Debbie Canaday 73.25
151 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 ATH Region 4
No Entries
152 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 2 & Older ATH $SW Region 4
1 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 62.25
153 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH Region 4
1 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 62.25
154HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand ATH Region 4
No Entries
155HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Under 2 ATH Region 4
No Entries
156 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & OlderATH $SW Region 4
1 127 AF August Star Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.1
2 155 Caprius Angela Wilson Kari McLain 76.6
3 146 Remington Steele THA Janet Jones Janet Jones 68.25
4 114 Out All Knight Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 68.25
5 131 Cool Hand Luke KF Katherine Allen Katherine Allen 67.75
6 129 TTC Back N Style Emily Price Crista Lambert 66.5
157 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH Region 4
1 127 AF August Star Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.1
155 Caprius Jessica Wisdom Kari McLain 76.6
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Aim at the Hood 2014
25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
158HA/AA Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 ATH Region 4
1 116 MNF Bristol Bey Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.9
159HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand 2 and older ATH $SW Region 4
1 144 Annirisistiblepassion Porsha Swanson Janet Jones 69.45
2 141 Maaxines Magic Moon Emily Price Barbara Bryam 68.75
3 143 Memorable Maizie Emily Price Heidi Hedlund 68.45
4 109 Stellar Snow Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 67.75
5 102 High Scociety Fling Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 66.25
6 122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 65.5
7 110 MS Behavin Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski 59
16 Arabiabn Low Jumper 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries
160 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH Region 4
1 116 MNF Bristol Bey Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 78.9
2 144 Annirisistiblepassion Porsha Swanson Janet Jones 69.45
10 141 Maaxines Magic Moon Emily Price Barbara Bryam
161 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle $SW Region 4
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley
2 126 Zafia Dariah DMK Brianna York Sarah Lyman
3 147 Annapolis++/ Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman
4 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday
5 107 Prides Honore Pamela Leah Kiehn Pamela Leah Kiehn
6 117 SS Ekspresev Angela Wilson Joanne Salisbury
121 Aulways Magic Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
156 SS Tom Foolery William Wright Sue Wright
162 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR $SW Region 4
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley
2 147 Annapolis++/ Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman
3 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday
4 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell
5 156 SS Tom Foolery Jane Erickson Sue Wright
6 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall
113 Alusion of Fire Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy
117 SS Ekspresev Colleen Maguire Joanne Salisbury
132 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

150 Red White N Zipped
140 Ride for the Kolors+
137 Imnaha

128 MJD Csavannah Gold
120 Kool Kool Colors

143 Memorable Maizie
123 Pycasso

141 Maaxines Magic Moon

DO s W N

154 Lady Loria ++++//
137 Imnaha

143 Memorable Maizie
120 Kool Kool Colors
123 Pycasso

110 MS Behavin

108 HS Winter

o OB~ W N

138 EVG Ynyr+//

136 Sshaq

126 Zafia Dariah DMK
107 Prides Honore
153 Roxy Music

119 Cyeze The Day
121 Aulways Magic
156 SS Tom Foolery

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

163HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle $SW Region 4

Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks
Brianna York Lisa Kolke
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby
Angela Wilson Sheila Owens
Colleen Maguire Colleen Maguire
Kevin Christiansen Heidi Hedlund

Morgan Snyder
Kevin Christiansen

Virginia Sasse
Barbara Bryam
164HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR $SW Region 4

Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman

Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy
Emily Price Heidi Hedlund
Colleen Maguire Colleen Maguire
Morgan Snyder Virginia Sasse
Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski
Erin Bloom Erin Bloom

165Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Region 4

Stephanie Parrish
Debbie Canaday
Brianna York
Pamela Leah Kiehn

Parrish King Ranch
Debbie Canaday
Sarah Lyman
Pamela Leah Kiehn

Peggy Weems Peggy Weems
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Sue Wright Sue Wright

166 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Region 4

1 139 CA Zanes Darjeeling

110

1 118

MS Behavin

Enchanted RR

Megan Hays
Stephanie Snyder

Megan Hays
Celesha Gorski

167 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Region 4

Tony Jackson

Tracy Oliver

168 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Region 4

No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
169 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Region 4
1 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday
2 103 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell
3 132 RW Big Sha Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
4 117 SS Ekspresev Colleen Maguire Joanne Salisbury
5 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall
6 119 Cyeze The Day Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
17HA/AA Low Jumper 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries
170HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Region 4
1 131 Cool Hand Luke KF Summer Chapman Katherine Allen
2 122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
3 114 Out All Knight Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
4 129 TTC Back N Style Stephanie Parrish Crista Lambert
5 141 Maaxines Magic Moon Kevin Christiansen Barbara Bryam
6 144 Annirisistiblepassion Porsha Swanson Janet Jones
171HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Region 4
1 154 Lady Loria ++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
2 129 TTC Back N Style Stephanie Parrish Crista Lambert
3 143 Memorable Maizie Emily Price Heidi Hedlund
4 122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
172HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Region 4
1 120 Kool Kool Colors Colleen Maguire Colleen Maguire
2 110 MS Behavin Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski
3 137 Imnaha Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy
4 108 HS Winter Erin Bloom Erin Bloom
18 Arabian Jumper Open 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries
19HA/AA Jumper Open 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries
2A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunters ATR 1'6"" - 2"
No Entries
20Arabian Jumper ATR 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 147 Annapolis++/

1 154 Lady Loria ++++//
2 137 Imnaha

1 147 Annapolis++/

117 SS Ekspresev

1 154 Lady Loria ++++//
137 Imnaha
1 154 Lady Loria ++++//

143 Memorable Maizie

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

21HA/AA Jumper ATR 3'3" - 3'6"
No Entries

22 Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2 - 2'6"

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

23HA/AA Hunter Hack, two fences 2' - 2'6"

Ahna Bowman Ahna Bowman
Sarah Asby Sarah Ashy

24 Arabian Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2' - 2'6""

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman
Angela Wilson Joanne Salisbury

25HA/AA Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2' - 2'6""

Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy

26 Hunter Seat Equitation not to jump, JTR

Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Emily Price Heidi Hedlund

27Hunter Seat Equitation not to jump, AATR

1 113 Alusion of Fire Sarah Asby Sarah Asby
28 AHA Hunter Seat Equitation not to jump, Medal JTR
1 154 Lady Loria ++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
2 143 Memorable Maizie Emily Price Heidi Hedlund
29 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand, 2 & Under
No Entries
290 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand, 2 & Under Region 4
No Entries
3A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunters Equitation ATR 16" - 2
No Entries
30Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over
1 121 Aulways Magic Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 73.9
2 124 Ta Glacier Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 69.2
3 151 RKD Dhancer Billie Jo Morley Katrina Dillard 63.4
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 121
2 124

136
125
105
115
113
132
118
133
134

© 0 N O OB W NP

1 136
125

1 103

1 103

Horse

Aulways Magic
Ta Glacier

Sshaq

El Dolce Vida
OFW Ambush
JM Fyre Pstorm
Alusion of Fire
RW Big Sha
Enchanted RR
Sir Soxx A Lot
A Jagger

Sshaq
El Dolce Vida

HH Antonia

HH Antonia

Class Description
Shown By Owner

31Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Stallions

Tony Jackson
Elizabeth Dagnall

Tracy Oliver
Elizabeth Dagnall

32 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

33Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 3 & Older

Debbie Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jennifer Becar
Jillian Musgrove

Debbie Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jennifer Becar
Jillian Musgrove

Billie Jo Morley Sarah Asby
Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley

Patrice Lynn Sears Patrice Lynn Sears

34 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand

Dayton Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall

Debbie Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall

35Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

36 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older

Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell

37Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand

Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell

38HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand
No Entries

39HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, 2 & Under

No Entries

4 AJHA/AA Warm Up Hunters Open 2' - 2'6"

No Entries

Score

73.9
69.2

72.9
69
67.1
66.2
64.3
64
63.7
63.2
62

72.9
69

67.5

67.5
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

© 00 N o OB WwN B

10

(o2&, BN - GO I NI

10
10
10
10

Nbr

140
155
127
146
129
131
114
150
152

140
155
114

116
109

143
141
144
122
102
110

116
143
102
109
122
141

121
124
151

Horse

Ride for the Kolors+
Caprius

AF August Star
Remington Steele THA
TTC Back N Style
Cool Hand Luke KF
Out All Knight

Red White N Zipped
RKD Khruiser

Ride for the Kolors+
Caprius
Out All Knight

MNF Bristol Bey
Stellar Snow

Memorable Maizie
Maaxines Magic Moon
Annirisistiblepassion
MS Annadee

High Scociety Fling
MS Behavin

MNF Bristol Bey
Memorable Maizie
High Scociety Fling
Stellar Snow

MS Annadee
Maaxines Magic Moon

Aulways Magic
Ta Glacier
RKD Dhancer

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

40HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, 3 & Older

Jessica Wisdom
Jessica Wisdom
Angela Wilson
Jessica Wisdom
Stephanie Parrish
Summer Chapman
Tony Jackson
Nicole Curry
Billie Jo Morley

Lisa Kolke

Kari McLain
Angela Wilson
Janet Jones
Crista Lambert
Katherine Allen
Tracy Oliver
Phyllis Ann Hicks
Katrina Dillard

41Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Geldiungs In Hand

Jessica Wisdom
Jessica Wisdom
Tony Jackson

Lisa Kolke
Kari McLain
Tracy Oliver

42HAJAA Sport Horse Fillies In Hand 2 & Under

Angela Wilson
Elizabeth Dagnall

Angela Wilson
Elizabeth Dagnall

43HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older

Emily Price
Crista Lambert
Porsha Swanson
Morgan Snyder
Amanda Howell
Celesha Gorski

Heidi Hedlund
Barbara Bryam
Janet Jones
Morgan Snyder
Jonathan Howell
Celesha Gorski

44Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand

Angela Wilson
Emily Price
Amanda Howell
Elizabeth Dagnall
Morgan Snyder
Crista Lambert

Angela Wilson
Heidi Hedlund
Jonathan Howell
Elizabeth Dagnall
Morgan Snyder
Barbara Bryam

45 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand, 2 & Under ATH

46 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over ATH

Tracy Oliver
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jessica lrwin

Tracy Oliver
Elizabeth Dagnall
Katrina Dillard

Score

77
74.5

74
71.1
70.5
66.3
66.1
64.8
55.8

77
74.5

78.6
63

69.3

69
67.1
65.1
64.8
62.1

78.6
69.3

75.2
66.5
66.3
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 121
2 124

133
113
136
125
115
118
105
134
132

© 0 N O OB W NP

1 133
113

1 103

1 103

Horse

Aulways Magic
Ta Glacier

Sir Soxx A Lot
Alusion of Fire
Sshaq

El Dolce Vida
JM Fyre Pstorm
Enchanted RR
OFW Ambush
A Jagger

RW Big Sha

Sir Soxx A Lot
Alusion of Fire

HH Antonia

HH Antonia

Class Description
Shown By Owner

47 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Over ATH

Tracy Oliver
Elizabeth Dagnall

Tracy Oliver
Elizabeth Dagnall

48 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Under 2 ATH

No Entries

49 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Older ATH $SW

Nicole Rowley
Sarah Ashy
Dayton Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jillian Musgrove
Tracy Oliver
Jennifer Becar
Patrice Lynn Sears
Theresa Thompson

Nicole Rowley
Sarah Ashy
Debbie Canaday
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jillian Musgrove
Tracy Oliver
Jennifer Becar
Patrice Lynn Sears
Theresa Thompson

5Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3" - 2'6"

No Entries

50 Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Handr ATH

Nicole Rowley
Sarah Ashy

Nicole Rowley
Sarah Ashy

51 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 ATH

No Entries

52 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 2 & Older ATH $SW

Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell

53Champion and Reserve Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH

Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell

54HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand ATH
No Entries

55HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Under 2 ATH

No Entries

Score

75.2
66.5

73.9
71.2
70.9
69.8
69.7
67.9
67.5
67.2
65.4

73.9
71.2

67.6

67.6
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

155
127
129
146
131
114
152

DO s W N

1 155

127
10 114
1 116

144
141
102
109
143
110

~N o o b~ DN

137

1 116
2 144
3 122
10 141
10 143

147
136
117
126
133
107
121
156

o OB~ W N

Horse

Caprius

AF August Star

TTC Back N Style
Remington Steele THA
Cool Hand Luke KF
Out All Knight

RKD Khruiser

Caprius
AF August Star
Out All Knight

MNF Bristol Bey

Annirisistiblepassion
Maaxines Magic Moon
High Scociety Fling
Stellar Snow
Memorable Maizie
MS Behavin

Imnaha

MNF Bristol Bey
Annirisistiblepassion
MS Annadee
Maaxines Magic Moon
Memorable Maizie

Annapolis++/
Sshaq

SS Ekspresev
Zafia Dariah DMK
Sir Soxx A Lot
Prides Honore
Aulways Magic
SS Tom Foolery

Class Description

Shown By Owner

56 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & OlderATH $SW

Angela Wilson Kari McLain
Angela Wilson Angela Wilson
Emily Price Crista Lambert
Janet Jones Janet Jones
Katherine Allen Katherine Allen
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
Jessica lrwin Katrina Dillard

57 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH

Jessica Wisdom Kari McLain
Angela Wilson Angela Wilson
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver

58 HA/AA Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 ATH

Angela Wilson Angela Wilson

59HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand 2 and older ATH $SW

Janet Jones
Barbara Bryam
Jonathan Howell
Elizabeth Dagnall
Heidi Hedlund
Celesha Gorski

Porsha Swanson
Emily Price
Amanda Howell
Elizabeth Dagnall
Emily Price
Celesha Gorski

6 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3"" - 2'6"

Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy

60 Champion and Reserve HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH

Angela Wilson Angela Wilson
Porsha Swanson Janet Jones
Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
Emily Price Barbara Bryam
Emily Price Heidi Hedlund

61Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle $SW

Taylor Bowman
Debbie Canaday
Angela Wilson
Brianna York
Nicole Rowley
Pamela Leah Kiehn
Tony Jackson
William Wright

Taylor Bowman
Debbie Canaday
Joanne Salisbury
Sarah Lyman
Nicole Rowley
Pamela Leah Kiehn
Tracy Oliver

Sue Wright

Score

77.3
75
724
70.1
68
63.8

77.3
75

79.7

73.4
70.5
69
67
66.5
61.9

79.7
73.4
70.1
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

147 Annapolis++/
133 Sir Soxx A Lot
136 Sshaq

103 HH Antonia
156 SS Tom Foolery
132 RW Big Sha
113 Alusion of Fire
117 SS Ekspresev
124 Ta Glacier

DO s W N

137 Imnaha

128 MJD Csavannah Gold
140 Ride for the Kolors+
143 Memorable Maizie
141 Maaxines Magic Moon
120 Kool Kool Colors

123 Pycasso

127 AF August Star

150 Red White N Zipped

DO~ W N

154 Lady Loria ++++//
120 Kool Kool Colors
143 Memorable Maizie
137 Imnaha

123 Pycasso

110 MS Behavin

102 High Scociety Fling
108 HS Winter

o OB~ W N

121 Aulways Magic
136 Sshaq

107 Prides Honore
126 Zafia Dariah DMK
138 EVG Ynyr+//

153 Roxy Music

119 Cyeze The Day
156 SS Tom Foolery

D OB~ W N

1 139 CA Zanes Darjeeling
110 MS Behavin

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

62 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR $SW

Taylor Bowman
Nicole Rowley
Debbie Canaday
Amanda Howell
Jane Erickson
Theresa Thompson
Sarah Ashy
Colleen Maguire
Elizabeth Dagnall

Taylor Bowman
Nicole Rowley
Debbie Canaday
Jonathan Howell
Sue Wright
Theresa Thompson
Sarah Ashy
Joanne Salisbury
Elizabeth Dagnall

63HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle $SW

Taylor Bowman
Angela Wilson
Brianna York
Kevin Christiansen
Emily Price
Colleen Maguire
Morgan Snyder
Jessica Wisdom
Nicole Curry

Sarah Ashy
Sheila Owens
Lisa Kolke

Heidi Hedlund
Barbara Bryam
Colleen Maguire
Virginia Sasse
Angela Wilson
Phyllis Ann Hicks

64 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR $SW

Taylor Bowman
Colleen Maguire
Emily Price
Sarah Ashy
Morgan Snyder
Celesha Gorski
Amanda Howell
Erin Bloom

65Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Tony Jackson
Debbie Canaday
Pamela Leah Kiehn
Brianna York
Stephanie Parrish
Peggy Weems
Tracy Oliver

Sue Wright

66 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack

Megan Hays
Stephanie Snyder

Ahna Bowman
Colleen Maguire
Heidi Hedlund
Sarah Ashy
Virginia Sasse
Celesha Gorski
Jonathan Howell
Erin Bloom

Tracy Oliver
Debbie Canaday
Pamela Leah Kiehn
Sarah Lyman
Parrish King Ranch
Peggy Weems
Tracy Oliver

Sue Wright

Megan Hays
Celesha Gorski
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 118

147

136
103
132
117
124
119

D OB~ W N

131
114
129
141
122
144

DO s W N

154
129
143
122

W N

120
110
137
108

S w N e

128
142
113
125

W N

Horse

Enchanted RR

Annapolis++/

Sshaq

HH Antonia
RW Big Sha
SS Ekspresev
Ta Glacier
Cyeze The Day

Cool Hand Luke KF
Out All Knight

TTC Back N Style
Maaxines Magic Moon
MS Annadee
Annirisistiblepassion

Lady Loria ++++//
TTC Back N Style
Memorable Maizie
MS Annadee

Kool Kool Colors
MS Behavin
Imnaha

HS Winter

MJD Csavannah Gold
Shantilly Sunrise
Alusion of Fire

El Dolce Vida

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score
67 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
68 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman
69 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday
Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell
Theresa Thompson Theresa Thompson
Colleen Maguire Joanne Salisbury
Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
7Arabian Green Working Hunter 26" - 2'9"
No Entries
TOHA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
Summer Chapman Katherine Allen
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Stephanie Parrish Crista Lambert
Kevin Christiansen Barbara Bryam
Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
Porsha Swanson Janet Jones
71HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Stephanie Parrish Crista Lambert
Emily Price Heidi Hedlund
Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
T2HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
Colleen Maguire Colleen Maguire
Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski
Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy
Erin Bloom Erin Bloom
741Intro Test A ATR
Judge: Alaistair Buchanan
Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 100
Emily Smith Mike York 945
Sarah Ashy Sarah Ashy 90
Elizabeth Dagnall Elizabeth Dagnall 74.5
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 142
2 128
3 125
4 102

1 148
113

118
114
148
122

A W NP

1 128
145

136
133
142
114
106
123

a b~ W N e

1 136
126

Horse

Shantilly Sunrise
MJD Csavannah Gold
El Dolce Vida

High Scociety Fling

Tamar Eloquence
Alusion of Fire

Enchanted RR
Out All Knight
Tamar Eloquence
MS Annadee

MJD Csavannah Gold
Deelish LOA

Sshaq

Sir Soxx A Lot
Shantilly Sunrise
Out All Knight
Phantazym
Pycasso

Sshaq
Zafia Dariah DMK

Class Description
Shown By

75Intro Test B ATR

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan
Emily Smith
Sheila Owens
Elizabeth Dagnall
Amanda Howell

76 Dressage Seat Equitation ATR

No Entries

77Training Level Test 1

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Kim Barker
Sarah Ashy

Owner

Mike York
Sheila Owens
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jonathan Howell

Brianna York
Sarah Ashy

78Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Tony Jackson
Tony Jackson
Kim Barker
Morgan Snyder

79Training Level Test 2

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Jessica Wisdom
Kim Barker

Tracy Oliver
Tracy Oliver
Brianna York
Morgan Snyder

Sheila Owens
Mike York

8HAJ/AA Green Working Hunter 2'6™ - 2'9™

No Entries

80Training Level Test 3 ATR

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Debbie Canaday
Nicole Rowley
Emily Smith
Tracy Oliver
Mary Openshaw
Morgan Snyder

81Training Level Test 3

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Debbie Canaday
Brianna York

Debbie Canaday
Nicole Rowley
Mike York
Tracy Oliver
Mary Openshaw
Virginia Sasse

Debbie Canaday
Sarah Lyman

Score

101
87
81.5
77

133
127

174
162
145
108.5

198.5
190

173
161
146
142
138.5
122

178
164
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 106
2 145
3 123
1 136
2 105
3 124
4 133

1 136

126
3 106
1 119
1 105
2 124
3 103
4 119

1 140

124
1 138
1 138

Horse

Phantazym
Deelish LOA
Pycasso

Sshaq

OFW Ambush
Ta Glacier

Sir Soxx A Lot

Sshaq
Zafia Dariah DMK
Phantazym

Cyeze The Day

OFW Ambush
Ta Glacier

HH Antonia
Cyeze The Day

Ride for the Kolors+
Ta Glacier

EVG Ynyr+//

EVG Ynyr+//

Class Description

Shown By

82First Level Test 1

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Pamela Leah Kiehn
Kim Barker
Morgan Snyder

83First Level Test 3 ATR

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Debbie Canaday
Jennifer Becar
Elizabeth Dagnall
Nicole Rowley

84First Level Test 3

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Debbie Canaday
Brianna York
Pamela Leah Kiehn

85Second Level Test 1 $SW

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Tracy Oliver

86Second Level Test 1 ATR $SW

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Jennifer Becar
Elizabeth Dagnall
Amanda Howell
Tracy Oliver

87Second Level Test 2

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Jessica Wisdom
Elizabeth Dagnall

88Second Level Test 3

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Stephanie Parrish

89 AHA Dressage Seat Medal JTR

Stephanie Parrish

Owner

Mary Openshaw
Mike York
Virginia Sasse

Debbie Canaday
Jennifer Becar
Elizabeth Dagnall
Nicole Rowley

Debbie Canaday
Sarah Lyman
Mary Openshaw

Tracy Oliver

Jennifer Becar
Elizabeth Dagnall
Jonathan Howell
Tracy Oliver

Lisa Kolke
Elizabeth Dagnall

Parrish King Ranch

Parrish King Ranch

Score

197.5
179
150.5

212.5
190
188.5
183

220
205
2025

178

193
189
188
182

260.5
214

261.5

78
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 140
2 138
3 130
4 121

1 121

1 138

1 104

1 148
113

114
148
118
122

W N

Horse

Ride for the Kolors+
EVG Ynyr+//
Mojave Kid
Aulways Magic

Aulways Magic

EVG Ynyr+//

SC Cirrus Wind

Tamar Eloquence
Alusion of Fire

Out All Knight
Tamar Eloquence
Enchanted RR
MS Annadee

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

9Arabian Working Hunter ATR 2'6" - 29"

No Entries

90Third Level Test 1

Judge: Alaistair Buchanan

Jessica Wisdom
Stephanie Parrish
Summer Chapman
Tracy Oliver

91Third Level Test 2
Judge: Alaistair Buchanan
Tony Jackson
92Third Level Test 3
Judge: Alaistair Buchanan
Stephanie Parrish
93Fourth Level Test 1
Judge: Alaistair Buchanan
Janet Aungier
94 Fourth Level Test 2

No Entries

95Fourth Level Test 3

No Entries

96 Training Level Test 1

Judge: Angela Littlefield

Kim Barker
Sarah Ashy

Lisa Kolke

Parrish King Ranch
Lynn Myhra

Tracy Oliver

Tracy Oliver

Parrish King Ranch

Sarah Baily

Brianna York
Sarah Ashy

97 Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge: Angela Littlefield
Tony Jackson
Kim Barker
Tony Jackson
Morgan Snyder

Tracy Oliver
Brianna York
Tracy Oliver
Morgan Snyder

Score

265.5
228.5
199.5
188.5

2795

253

224.5

155.5
133

154.5
1545

140
137.5
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Aim at the Hood 2014

25100 SW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 97140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
98Training Level Test 2 ATR
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 133 Sir Soxx A Lot Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 182
2 142 Shantilly Sunrise Emily Smith Mike York 1775
3 114 Out All Knight Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 1715
4 110 MS Behavin Celesha Gorski Celesha Gorski 168
5 106 Phantazym Mary Openshaw Mary Openshaw 156.5
118 Enchanted RR Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 155
99Training Level Test 3
Judge: Angela Littlefield
1 145 Deelish LOA Kim Barker Mike York 172
2 128 MJD Csavannah Gold Jessica Wisdom Sheila Owens 169
3 136 Sshaq Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday 162
4 126 Zafia Dariah DMK Brianna York Sarah Lyman 157.5
5 123 Pycasso Morgan Snyder Virginia Sasse 151.5
110 MS Behavin Stephanie Snyder Celesha Gorski 148
122 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 141
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